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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
1 Aaron Miller IDX2 146 89.248 0.849 75.772 - -
2 Devin Taylor CAMT 18 94.074 0.817 76.858 -1.087 -1.087
3 Randy Adkins CAMC 198 94.005 0.818 76.896 -0.038 -1.125
4 Jimmy Vajdak CAMS 116 92.757 0.833 77.267 -0.370 -1.495
5 Sam Strano CAMS 41 92.797 0.833 77.300 -0.033 -1.528
6 Keith Lamming CAMC 123 94.660 0.818 77.432 -0.132 -1.660
7 Mike Losert CAMS 63 93.025 0.833 77.490 -0.058 -1.718
8 Steve Waters CAMS 99 93.062 0.833 77.521 -0.031 -1.749
9 Danny Popp CAMT 196 95.068 0.817 77.671 -0.150 -1.899
10 Donny Freise CAMT 32 95.161 0.817 77.747 -0.076 -1.975
11 Ron McManus IDX1 89 95.219 0.819 77.984 -0.238 -2.213
12 J.J. Mallrich CAMT 82 95.601 0.817 78.106 -0.122 -2.334
13 James Thomas CAMC 98 95.655 0.818 78.246 -0.140 -2.474
14 Don Slevin CAMC 51 95.766 0.818 78.337 -0.091 -2.565
15 Ethan Bradbury CAMT 166 96.255 0.817 78.640 -0.304 -2.869
16 Robert Gosda CAMC 95 96.285 0.818 78.761 -0.121 -2.990
17 Jeff Cox CAMC 199 96.591 0.818 79.011 -0.250 -3.240
18 Tim Sholar IDX1 26 96.497 0.819 79.031 -0.020 -3.259
19 Rusty Henderson CAMC 23 96.688 0.818 79.091 -0.060 -3.319
20 James Bishir CAMC 5 96.712 0.818 79.110 -0.020 -3.339
21 Les Schober CAMS 75 94.975 0.833 79.114 -0.004 -3.343
22 Ben Edmiston CAMS 35 95.120 0.833 79.235 -0.121 -3.463
23 Robert Armstrong CAMS 91 95.128 0.833 79.242 -0.007 -3.470
24 Nathan Popp CAMT 96 97.045 0.817 79.286 -0.044 -3.514
25 Stephen Vrooman CAMC 99 96.980 0.818 79.330 -0.044 -3.558
26 Daniel Shea IDX1 111 96.871 0.819 79.337 -0.008 -3.566
27 Robert Lewis CAMT 172 97.139 0.817 79.363 -0.025 -3.591
28 Dave Whitworth CAMC 39 97.110 0.818 79.436 -0.073 -3.664
29 Brian Regganie CAMS 185 95.499 0.833 79.551 -0.115 -3.779
30 Raleigh Boreen CAMT 87 97.405 0.817 79.580 -0.029 -3.808
31 Ryan Miles IDX1 11 97.239 0.819 79.639 -0.059 -3.867
32 Sean Aldinger CAMT 69 97.602 0.817 79.741 -0.102 -3.969
33 Mike Trenkle CAMT 33 97.717 0.817 79.835 -0.094 -4.063
34 Nicholas Zelisko CAMT 137 97.750 0.817 79.862 -0.027 -4.090
35 Bill Hughes CAMS 38 95911 0.833 79.894 -0.032 -4.122
36 James Elliott CAMS 32 95.947 0.833 79.924 -0.030 -4.152
37 David Feighner CAMT 28 97.844 0.817 79.939 -0.015 -4.167
38 Mark Stevens CAMT 68 97.917 0.817 79.998 -0.060 -4.227
39 Jeffrey Mark Pilson CAMS 33 96.079 0.833 80.034 -0.036 -4.262
40 Tom Regganie CAMS 85 96.134 0.833 80.080 -0.046 -4.308
41 Krzysztof Zielinski CAMC 27 97.940 0.818 80.115 -0.035 -4.343
42 Cindy Duncan IDX2 42 99.707 0.804 80.164 -0.050 -4.393
43 Jared Byrd IDX1 91 96.942 0.827 80.171 -0.007 -4.399
44 Nathan Hamilton CAMT 124 98.517 0.817 80.488 -0.317 -4.717
45 Jeremy Scotton CAMT 83 98.585 0.817 80.544 -0.056 -4.772
46 Myke Dziengel IDX1 6 100.053 0.806 80.643 -0.099 -4.871
47 Tony Povletich CAMT 12 98.716 0.817 80.651 -0.008 -4.879
48 Brian Coney CAMT 25 98.977 0.817 80.864 -0.213 -5.093
49 George Schmitt IDX1 95 102.029 0.793 80.909 -0.045 -5.137
50 Robert Stanley CAMC 70 98.929 0.818 80.924 -0.015 -5.152
51 Kent Weaver IDX1 98 98.846 0.819 80.955 -0.031 -5.183
52 Dan Ireland CAMS 135 97.190 0.833 80.959 -0.004 -5.188
53 Kevin Keys CAMS 93 97.299 0.833 81.050 -0.091 -5.279
54 Christopher Scafero CAMS 42 97.326 0.833 81.073 -0.022 -5.301
55 Samantha Bray IDX1 23 100.784 0.805 81.131 -0.059 -5.360
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Pos Name
56 Zach Rogers
57 Jo Dziengel
58 Greg Fox
59 David Hamilton
60 Tony Zapata
61 Dave Baird
62 John Bradbury
63 John Clyne
64 Cathy Kenny
65 Megan DePietro
66 Andy Lieber
67 Wesley Haney
68 Brian Zelisko
69 Mike Feher
70 Frank Miller
71 Ray Thomas
72 Joseph Craley
73 Gordon Kinney
74 Tracy Lewis
75 Joe Hirsch
76 Lorien Feighner
77 Sean Rupp
78 Robert Chrismas
79 Michael Young
80 Ben Weaver
81 Brian Hoover
82 Tom Farrington
83 Chris Neal
84 Gary Burton
85 Kyle Dresher
86 Jason Thompson
87 Jack Heideman
88 Joel Likness
89 Adam Popp
90 Seth Fultz
91 Christopher Heideman
92 Velma Boreen
93 Dallas Reed
94 Brandon Taylor
95 Larry Kurtz
96 Alan Stamper
97 Craig Walter
98 Neva Hoover
99 scott langston
100 Clayton Fitzpatrick
101 Tami Staup
102 James DaPuzzo
103 Kevin Klink
104 William Smith
105 Elizabeth Whitworth
106 Lon Bright
107 Rod Adkins
108 Kent Ferrier
109 Todd Green
110 Larry Lester
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CAMT 199 99.308 0.817 81.135 -0.004 -5.363
IDX1 106 100.958 0.806 81.372 -0.238 -5.601
CAMC 30 99.585 0.818 81.461 -0.088 -5.689
CAMT 24 99.719 0.817 81.470 -0.010 -5.699
CAMT 11 99.957 0.817 81.665 -0.194 -5.893
CAMS 71 98.096 0.833 81.714 -0.049 -5.942
CAMT 66 100.215 0.817 81.876 -0.162 -6.104
CAMC 37 100.215 0.818 81.976 -0.100 -6.204
IDX1 54 101.732 0.806 81.996 -0.020 -6.224
IDX2 142 102.016 0.804 82.021 -0.025 -6.249
IDX1 87 97.793 0.839 82.048 -0.027 -6.277
CAMS 16 98.536 0.833 82.080 -0.032 -6.309
CAMT 37 100.531 0.817 82.134 -0.053 -6.362
IDX1 34 99.235 0.828 82.167 -0.033 -6.395
IDX2 46 96.828 0.849 82.207 -0.040 -6.435
CAMS 23 98.816 0.833 82.314 -0.107 -6.542
CAMT 152 100.824 0.817 82.373 -0.059 -6.602
IDX2 65 91.988 0.896 82.421 -0.048 -6.650
CAMT 72 100.916 0.817 82.448 -0.027 -6.677
CAMS 110 99.005 0.833 82.471 -0.023 -6.700
CAMT 128 100.956 0.817 82.481 -0.010 -6.710
CAMT 77 101.163 0.817 82.650 -0.169 -6.879
IDX2 39 97.305 0.850 82.709 -0.059 -6.938
CAMC 6 101.129 0.818 82.724 -0.014 -6.952
IDX1 198 101.071 0.819 82.777 -0.054 -7.006
IDX2 165 92.742 0.896 83.097 -0.320 -7.325
CAMT 71 101.804 0.817 83.174 -0.077 -7.402
CAMS 51 100.206 0.833 83.472 -0.298 -7.700
CAMT 36 102.441 0.817 83.694 -0.223 -7.923
CAMT 17 102.622 0.817 83.842 -0.148 -8.071
IDX2 139 98.781 0.850 83.964 -0.122 -8.192
CAMT 167 103.065 0.817 84.204 -0.240 -8.433
CAMT 7 103.299 0.817 84.395 -0.191 -8.624
CAMS 86 101.374 0.833 84.445 -0.049 -8.673
CAMC 2 103.298 0.818 84.498 -0.053 -8.726
CAMT 67 103.743 0.817 84.758 -0.260 -8.986
CAMT 187 103.777 0.817 84.786 -0.028 -9.014
IDX2 180 96.499 0.880 84.919 -0.133 -9.148
CAMT 16 104.103 0.817 85.052 -0.133 -9.281
IDX2 80 98.090 0.868 85.142 -0.090 -9.371
IDX2 34 100.458 0.850 85.389 -0.247 -9.618
CAMS 55 102.519 0.833 85.398 -0.009 -9.627
IDX2 5 92.030 0.930 85.588 -0.190 -9.816
CAMT 91 104.775 0.817 85.601 -0.013 -9.830
CAMT 41 104.780 0.817 85.605 -0.004 -9.834
CAMT 38 104.785 0.817 85.609 -0.004 -9.838
CAMS 10 102.869 0.833 85.690 -0.081 -9.918
CAMT 1 105.001 0.817 85.786 -0.096 -10.014
CAMT 10 105.244 0.817 85.984 -0.199 -10.213
IDX1 139 102.651 0.839 86.124 -0.140 -10.353
CAMT 107 106.051 0.817 86.644 -0.519 -10.872
IDX1 195 109.448 0.793 86.792 -0.149 -11.021
CAMT 42 106.364 0.817 86.899 -0.107 -11.128
CAMS 22 104.342 0.833 86.917 -0.017 -11.145
CAMS 26 104.475 0.833 87.028 -0.111 -11.256
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111 Samantha Whitworth IDX1 39 103.837 0.839 87.119 -0.092 -11.348
112 Larry Robbins IDX2 11 102.345 0.854 87.403 -0.283 -11.631
113 Tim Sommers CAMC 13 107.267 0.818 87.744 -0.342 -11.973
114 Shelby Baird CAMS 171 105.658 0.833 88.013 -0.269 -12.242
115 Joe Craley CAMT 52 108.677 0.817 88.789 -0.776 -13.018
116 Kyle Cooney IDX1 93 107.449 0.827 88.860 -0.071 -13.089
117 Lee Miller CAMC 81 109.255 0.818 89.371 -0.510 -13.599
118 Peter Cline CAMC 22 109.488 0.818 89.561 -0.191 -13.790
119 Pete Olson CAMT 27 109.714 0.817 89.636 -0.075 -13.865
120 Debbie Farrington CAMT 64 110.556 0.817 90.324 -0.688 -14.553
121 Anthony Bodnarik IDX2 77 103.644 0.875 90.689 -0.364 -14.917
122 Emily Pemberton CAMT 99 111.786 0.817 91.329 -0.641 -15.558
123 Rick Hunnicutt CAMT 89 111.917 0.817 91.436 -0.107 -15.665
124 A.J. Arnett CAMC 122 112.923 0.818 92.371 -0.935 -16.599
125 Travis Jones CAMT 3 113.816 0.817 92.988 -0.617 -17.216
126 Scott Meyer IDX2 177 109.271 0.875 95.612 -2.624 -19.841
127 Kelley Jaeger CAMT 133 0.817 No Time - -
128 Megan Weaver IDX1 189 0.819 No Time - -
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